
Resultat Sannosta 2005

C-vapen 64 starter

Plac Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Standm
1 C3 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 47 30 21 S
2 C3 Stefan Byqvist Nordmarkens PK 46 29 11 S
3 C3 Jonas Sundén Ramsbergs PK 45 28 9 S
4 C3 Kjell Johansson    Åtvidabergs PF 44 26 10 S
5 C3 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs PSk 43 27 7 B
6 C3 Kent Boström Ramsbergs PK 42 27 7 B
7 C3 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 42 26 16 B
8 C3 Ulf Johansson Lima SG 41 27 3 B
9 C3 Anders Friberg Örebro PSSK 40 27 15 B
10 C3 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 40 25 6 B
11 C3 Karl-Olof Dahl Arvika PK 39 28 10
12 C3 Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs PK 39 27 5
13 C3 Roger Björkman Bålsta SS 39 26 10
14 C3 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 39 25 16
15 C3 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 38 27 11
16 C3 Börje Fridholm Ramsbergs PK 38 26 4
17 C3 Fredrik Brodin Säffle PK 38 25 7
18 C3 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 38 24 17
19 C3 Lars-Eric Lindholm    I 4 PK 37 22 3
20 C3 Örjan Gustavsson Ramsbergs PK 36 23 5
21 C3 Tommy Myrén Charlottenbergs PK 36 21 4
22 C3 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs PK 34 24 8
23 C3 Fredrik Lindgren    Åtvidabergs PF 31 19 2
24 C3 Mathias Johansson    Åtvidabergs PF 29 18 5

1 C2 Hans-Peter Sörensson Charlottenbergs PK 42 25 4 B
2 C2 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 39 26 12
3 C2 Niklas Räjert Charlottenbergs PK 38 27 8
4 C2 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddeholm P 38 26 8
5 C2 Jan-Olov Olsson Arvika PK 38 24 9
6 C2 Jan Dahlgren Fryksdalens PK 37 26 3
7 C2 Erik Jonsson Kumla  SS 34 24 7
8 C2 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 33 25 3
9 C2 Peter Åhlander Södra Dals PSF 32 23 2
10 C2 Nisse Gabrielsson Lima SG 29 18 8
11 C2 Thomas Lindberg Kumla  SS 23 16 3
12 C2 Ewa Andersson Vargöns PK 23 16 1



Plac Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Standm
1 C1 Thomas Engman Örebro PSSK 46 29 12 S
2 C1 Jörgen Persson Arvika PK 44 28 3 S
3 C1 Johan Högfeldt Katarina PSF 42 27 8 B
4 C1 Bosse Aronsson Ramsbergs PK 40 27 8 B
5 C1 Mikael  Sternrot Södertälje PK 36 24 5
6 C1 Tobias Vikman Älvenäs PK 31 23 8
7 C1 Martina Hallbom Örebro PSSK 31 21 14
8 C1 Jan Peltomäki PK ESSS Bromma 30 21 8
9 C1 Jürgen Langenbach    Åmåls PK 30 21 6
10 C1 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 25 16 3
11 C1 Johan Widstrand Edsvalla PSK 21 15 0
12 C1 Magnus Forsberg Kumla  SS 19 13 1

1 D3 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 42 27 7 B
2 D3 Cecilia Larsson  Fryksdalens PK 41 25 9 B

1 D2 Maria Johansson Ramsbergs PK 36 24 6
2 D2 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 33 22 6
3 D2 Gunilla  Karlsson Södertälje PK 32 22 0

1 Vet Y Peter Gustavsson Åtvidabergs PF 44 29 7 S
2 Vet Y Yngve Björlin  Pålsboda PSK 41 26 6 B
3 Vet Y Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 40 24 4 B
4 Vet Y Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 40 23 11 B
5 Vet Y Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 37 25 5
6 Vet Y Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 34 21 7
7 Vet Y Alf Johansson Lima SG 34 21 3
8 Vet Y Bosse  Andersson Södertälje PK 29 17 4
9 Vet Y Olle  Holmberg Södertälje PK 27 16 6

1 Vet Ä Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks PK 37 26 9
2 Vet Ä Allan Kling Fryksdalens PK 34 21 5



A-vapen 35 starter

Plac Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Standm
1 A3 Yngve Björlin  Pålsboda PSK 45 30 5 S
2 A3 Roger Björkman Bålsta SS 44 27 9 S
3 A3 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 44 27 3 S
4 A3 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs PSK 43 28 10 B
5 A3 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 43 26 12 B
6 A3 Jonas Sundén Ramsbergs PK 42 26 11 B
7 A3 Kjell Johansson    Åtvidabergs PF 41 26 5 B
8 A3 Fredrik Brodin Säffle PK 41 25 4 B
9 A3 Stefan Byqvist Nordmarkens PK 41 25 4 B
10 A3 Lars-Eric Lindholm    I 4 PK 37 24 3
11 A3 Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 37 23 6
12 A3 Kent Boström Ramsbergs PK 37 23 6
13 A3 Fredrik Lindgren    Åtvidabergs PF 35 26 10
14 A3 Allan Kling Fryksdalens PK 35 21 13
15 A3 Richard Ramstedt Scheele SSK 35 21 10
16 A3 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidabergs PF 33 18 4
17 A3 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 31 17 0
18 A3 Ulf Johansson Lima SG 30 18 5
19 A3 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 29 20 4
20 A3 Olle  Holmberg Södertälje PK 28 18 6
21 A3 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs PK 20 14 2
22 A3 Örjan Gustavsson Ramsbergs PK 16 8 0

1 A2 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddeholm P 42 25 4 B
2 A2 Alf Johansson Lima SG 38 24 4
3 A2 Niklas Räjert Charlottenbergs PK 38 23 4
4 A2 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 37 25 6
5 A2 Gert Andersson Vargöns PK 37 24 8
6 A2 Hans Zachrisson         Åmåls PK 34 21 4
7 A2 Peter Åhlander Södra Dals PSF 31 21 7
8 A2 Per-Åke Bengtsson Hagfors Uddeholm P 30 20 1
9 A2 Erik Jonsson Kumla  SS 23 16 3
10 A2 Thomas Lindberg Kumla  SS 16 10 1

1 A1 Johan Högfeldt Katarina PSF 43 26 12 S
2 A1 Mikael  Sternrot Södertälje PK 33 21 6
3 A1 Jürgen Langenbach    Åmåls PK 26 16 8



B-vapen 14 starter

Plac Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Standm
1 B3 Johan Nilsson I 2 SKF 48 30 12 S
2 B3 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 47 30 16 B
3 B3 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 46 29 14 B
4 B3 Lars Palmgren I 2 SKF 43 28 7 B
5 B3 Anders Friberg Örebro PSSK 40 26 17
6 B3 Tommy Myrén Charlottenbergs PK 40 25 6
7 B3 Per-Inge Johansson I 2 SKF 39 24 3
8 B3 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs PK 26 16 5

1 B2 Jan Dahlgren Fryksdalens PK 43 27 11 B
2 B2 Hans-Peter Sörensson Charlottenbergs PK 43 25 5 B
3 B2 Gunilla  Karlsson Södertälje PK 34 20 1
4 B2 Maria Johansson Ramsbergs PK 31 16 2
5 B2 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 27 17 2

1 B1 Thomas Engman Örebro PSSK 38 26 7



R-vapen 44 starter

Plac Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Standm
1 R3 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 47 30 14 S
2 R3 Roger Björkman Bålsta SS 47 29 6 S
3 R3 Stefan Byqvist Nordmarkens PK 46 30 11 S
4 R3 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 46 28 17 S
5 R3 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 44 28 6 B
6 R3 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 43 28 10 B
7 R3 Fredrik Brodin Säffle PK 43 28 6 B
8 R3 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs PSK 43 26 9 B
9 R3 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 43 26 5 B
10 R3 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 43 25 14 B
11 R3 Kent Boström Ramsbergs PK 42 27 4 B
12 R3 Örjan Gustavsson Ramsbergs PK 42 26 8 B
13 R3 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 41 27 6 B
14 R3 Tommy Myrén Charlottenbergs PK 41 26 3 B
15 R3 Börje Fridholm Ramsbergs PK 39 27 9
16 R3 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 38 26 7
17 R3 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 38 25 7
18 R3 Bosse  Andersson Södertälje PK 38 24 5
19 R3 Richard Ramstedt Scheele SSK 38 23 3
20 R3 Jonas Sundén Ramsbergs PK 37 23 3
21 R3 Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 36 23 14
22 R3 Karl-Olof Dahl Arvika PK 35 22 8
23 R3 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 35 18 0
24 R3 Yngve Björlin  Pålsboda PSK 33 20 3
25 R3 Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs PK 32 21 4
26 R3 Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 32 17 1
27 R3 Olle  Holmberg Södertälje PK 25 16 7
28 R3 Cecilia Larsson  Fryksdalens PK 24 15 2
29 R3 Mathias Johansson    Åtvidabergs PF 23 14 0

1 R2 Hans Zachrisson         Åmåls PK 41 26 12 B
2 R2 Niklas Räjert Charlottenbergs PK 38 25 5
3 R2 Hans-Peter Sörensson Charlottenbergs PK 38 23 4
4 R2 Jan-Olov Olsson Arvika PK 37 20 3
5 R2 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 36 21 7
6 R2 Peter Åhlander Södra Dals PSF 35 23 6
7 R2 Gert Andersson Vargöns PK 30 21 13
8 R2 Maria Johansson Ramsbergs PK 21 14 6



Plac Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Standm
1 R1 Jan Peltomäki PK ESSS Bromma 43 27 6 B
2 R1 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 41 25 4 B
3 R1 Thomas Engman Örebro PSSK 38 27 8
4 R1 Jörgen Persson Arvika PK 38 24 1
5 R1 Jürgen Langenbach    Åmåls PK 30 20 6
6 R1 Bosse Aronsson Ramsbergs PK 30 18 0
7 R1 Mikael  Sternrot Södertälje PK 24 16 0



Lag C-vapen

1. Örebro PSSK 127 / 80
P-O Andersson 
Jan Jorsäter 
Jens Carlsson 

2. Pålsboda PSK 125 / 77
Leif Pettersson 
Jan Stålvall 
Yngve Björlin  

3. Ramsberg PK 123 / 78
Jonas Sundén 
Örjan Gustavsson 
Kent Boström 

4. Arvika PK 121 / 80
Karl-Olof Dahl
Jan-Olov Olsson
Jörgen Persson

5. Katarina PSF 119 / 75
Johan Högfeldt
Peter Siegel
Staffan Lönnström

6. Åtvidabergs PF 119 / 74
Fredrik Lindgren    
Kjell Johansson    
Peter Gustavsson

7. Fryksdalens PK 115 / 71
Allan Kling 
Jörgen Persson 
Cecilia Larsson  



Lag B-vapen

1. Örebro PSSK 133 / 85
P-O Andersson 
Jan Jorsäter 
Anders Friberg 

2. I 2 SKF 132 / 82
Lars Palmgren
Johan Nilsson
Per-Inge Johansson
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